68 l Basic information
69 l RG
70 l RG
71 l RG
72 l RG
73 l RG
68
Subject to technical changes

– with MG holes according to customer specifi cation
– with MG cable entries according to customer specifi cation
– with other colours, e.g. RAL 6011/9001
Available in versions:
IP 02 - Without perforated panel
IP 23 - With perforated panel
IP 54 - With closed baseplate and hollow profi le seal
Material: EPDM quality self-adhesive
Upright assembly set enclosure
Material: St. 1203
Plastic-coated RAL 7035
Type Item no: Total
kg max.
Dimensions approx. in mm
IP 02 IP 23 IP 54 l l1 b b1 b2 h c c1 s
RG 110 0840-0110IP02 0840-0110IP23 0840-0110IP54 23 550 460 490 400 500 480 45 30 3
RG 120 0840-0120IP02 0840-0120IP23 0840-0120IP54 28 610 520 540 450 550 560 45 30 3
RG 130 0840-0130IP02 0840-0130IP23 0840-0130IP54 20 610 520 430 340 440 420 45 30 3
RG 140 0840-0140IP02 0840-0140IP23 0840-0140IP54 26 670 580 490 400 500 480 45 30 3
RG 150 0840-0150IP02 0840-0150IP23 0840-0150IP54 32 770 680 540 450 550 560 45 30 3
RG 160 0840-0160IP02 0840-0160IP23 0840-0160IP54 44 855 765 620 530 630 620 55 100 5
RG 165 0840-0165IP02 0840-0165IP23 0840-0165IP54 47 855 765 620 530 630 820 55 100 5
RG 170 0840-0170IP02 0840-0170IP23 0840-0170IP54 60 1050 960 750 660 760 690 55 100 5
RG 175 0840-0175IP02 0840-0175IP23 0840-0175IP54 63 1050 960 750 660 760 890 55 100 5
RG 180 0840-0180IP02 0840-0180IP23 0840-0180IP54 77 1150 1060 850 760 860 800 55 100 5
RG 185 0840-0185IP02 0840-0185IP23 0840-0185IP54 80 1150 1060 850 760 860 1000 55 100 5
RG 190 0840-0190IP02 0840-0190IP23 0840-0190IP54 116 1340 1250 850 760 860 1250 55 100 5
RG 210 0840-0210IP02 0840-0210IP23 0840-0210IP54 41 750 660 580 490 590 590 55 100 5
RG 220 0840-0220IP02 0840-0220IP23 0840-0220IP54 58 840 750 490 400 500 800 55 100 5
RG 230 0840-0230IP02 0840-0230IP23 0840-0230IP54 50 940 850 640 550 650 730 55 100 5
RG 240 0840-0240IP02 0840-0240IP23 0840-0240IP54 76 1090 1000 590 500 600 1000 55 100 5
RG 250 0840-0250IP02 0840-0250IP23 0840-0250IP54 109 1290 1200 790 700 800 1100 55 100 5
l
50
l1
b1